

Contact: Natalie Chaudoin

(502) 363-8507 office (502) 475-8084 cell

Natalie.Chaudoin@FlyLouisville.com

Meeting Notice Louisville Regional Airport Authority Board Air Service, Airport Development and Public Relations Committee Meeting

The Louisville Regional Airport Authority Air Service, Airport
Development and Public Relations Committee
will conduct its regular meeting on
Thursday, September 8, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.
via videoconference using Zoom Meetings.

The Zoom Meeting is accessible through the videoconference link and call-in information below:

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82378512280?pwd=c3k3b09PbG9WV25scWdnZ016N HVzZz09

Meeting ID: 823 7851 2280

Passcode: 981024

1-877-853-5247 US Toll-free 1-888-788-0099 US Toll-free Meeting ID: 823 7851 2280

Passcode: 981024

Instructions for using Zoom Meeting are accessible at the following link: https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/201362193-Joining-a-Meeting.

Members of the public who wish to participate may join the meeting remotely using Zoom.